
Contact informationContact information
Address:
2002 East Robinson Street
Norman, Oklahoma 73071

Website:
www.jdmc.org

Telephone:
Main number: 405.307.2800
Fax:                405.307.2801
Toll Free:        1.800.777.1272

Vicki Kuestersteffen
Director & CEO
405.307.2811
vk@jdmc.org

Cindy Lewis
Administrative Program Offi cer
405.307.2818
clewis@jdmc.org

Reni Hanley
Director, Speech-Language Pathology 
405.307.2870
rhanley@jdmc.org

Kyle Cottrell
Director, Camp ClapHans
405.307.2814
kcottrell@jdmc.org

Key contacts:
Beth Morton
Director, Physical Therapy
405.307.2855
bmorton@jdmc.org

Maria Greenfi eld
Director, Occupational Therapy
405.307.2867
mgreenfi eld@jdmc.org

Darcie Ware
Director, Social Services
405.573.5352
dware@jdmc.org

Jennifer Giamelle
Volunteer Coordinator
405.573.5342
jgiamelle@jdmc.org
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